
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bosco Wong - (1576959) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.23 325 H 27/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Co Coventry 1

34.68 313 F 27/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Co Coventry 1

34.92 306 F 21/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

35.08 302 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

35.38 294 H 21/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

36.24 274 H 14/01/24 City of Coventry 2023 Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4

37.50 247 H 16/09/23 City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 3

38.42 230 H 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 1

38.74 224 F 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 1

39.28 215 H 05/03/23 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Coventry 1

39.64 209 H 02/07/23 City of Coventry SC Graham Sykes Open Meet 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 3

39.66 209 H 01/05/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 1

40.95 190 H 11/12/22 City of Coventry Club Championships 2022 Coventry Co Coventry 4

41.87 177 H 17/09/22 City of Coventry Sprint Meet 2022 Coventry Co Coventry 3

42.66 168 H 02/07/22 City of Coventry SC Graham Sykes Meet 2022 Coventry Co Coventry 3

47.58 121 H 12/12/21 City of Coventry SC Club Championships 2021 Coventry Co Coventry 4

47.61 121 H 08/09/21 City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021 Coventry Co Coventry 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.68 313 F 27/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Co Coventry 1

34.23 325 H 27/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Co Coventry 1

35.08 302 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

34.92 306 F 21/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

35.38 294 H 21/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

36.24 274 H 14/01/24 City of Coventry 2023 Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.50 247 H 16/09/23 City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 3

39.64 209 H 02/07/23 City of Coventry SC Graham Sykes Open Meet 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 3

39.66 209 H 01/05/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 1

39.28 215 H 05/03/23 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Coventry 1

38.74 224 F 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 1

38.42 230 H 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Co Coventry 1

40.95 190 H 11/12/22 City of Coventry Club Championships 2022 Coventry Co Coventry 4

41.87 177 H 17/09/22 City of Coventry Sprint Meet 2022 Coventry Co Coventry 3

42.66 168 H 02/07/22 City of Coventry SC Graham Sykes Meet 2022 Coventry Co Coventry 3

47.58 121 H 12/12/21 City of Coventry SC Club Championships 2021 Coventry Co Coventry 4

47.61 121 H 08/09/21 City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021 Coventry Co Coventry 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


